10

11

12

13

14

Date

2/10/2024

9/10/2024

16/10/2024
23/10/2024
30/11/2024
6/11/2024
13/11/2024
20/11/2024
27/11/2024
4/12/2024
V1/12/2024
¥8/12/2024
25/12/2024

1/1/2025

first term

Topic
Development of dentition Prof. Talaat Beltagy

Differences between primary and permanent
dentition

Development of occlusion

Preventive orthodontics and space management

Problems in early mixed dentition

Interceptive Orthodontics

Oral Habits

Oral Habits

Psychological development of children Dr. Amira Abdelhafeez
Basic behavioral guidance technique

Advanced behavioral guidance technique

Oral surgery in children (L.A)

Oral surgery in children (L.A techniques)

Oral surgery in children (exodontia) Prof. Talaat Beltagy




10

11

12

13

Date

12/2/2025
19/2/2025
26/2/2025
5/3/2025

12/3/2025
19/3/2025
26/3/2025
2/4/2025

9/4/2025

16/4/2025
23/4/2025
30/4/2025

7/5/2025

Second term

Topic

Caries in children
Restorative Dentistry (Class | &ll)

Restorative Dentistry (Class Il1,V, strip crowns)

Pulp Therapy in children (Pulpotomy)

Pulp Therapy in children (Pulpectomy)

Pulp therapy in young permanent dentition

Full coverage in primary dentition

Traumatic injuries in primary dentition

Traumatic injuries in young permanent dentition
Traumatic injuries in young permanent dentition
Children with special needs (Medically compromised)
Children with special needs (Intellectually disabled)

Gingival diseases in children

Prof. Talaat Beltagy

Dr. Amira Abdelhafeez

Prof. Talaat Beltagy

Dr. Amira Abdelhafeez

Prof. Talaat Beltagy




