## Pediatric lectures Curriculum 2024 - 2025

## <u>first term</u>

	Date	Торіс	
1	2/10/2024	Development of dentition	Prof. Talaat Beltagy
2	9/10/2024	Differences between primary and permanent dentition	
3	16/10/2024		
3		Development of occlusion	
4	23/10/2024	Preventive orthodontics and space management	
5	30 /11/2024	Problems in early mixed dentition	
6	6/11/2024	Interceptive Orthodontics	
7	13/11/2024	Oral Habits	
8	20/11/2024	Oral Habits	
9	27/11/2024	Psychological development of children	Dr. Amira Abdelhafeez
10	4/12/2024	Basic behavioral guidance technique	
11	1/12/2024	Advanced behavioral guidance technique	
12	۲8/12/2024	Oral surgery in children (L.A)	
13	25/12/2024	Oral surgery in children (L.A techniques)	
14	1/1/2025	Oral surgery in children (exodontia)	Prof. Talaat Beltagy

## Second term

	Date Topic			
1	12/2/2025	Caries in children	Prof. Talaat Beltagy	
2	19/2/2025	Restorative Dentistry (Class I &II)		
3	26/2/2025	Restorative Dentistry (Class III,V, strip crowns)		
4	5/3/2025	Pulp Therapy in children (Pulpotomy)	Dr. Amira Abdelhafeez	
5	12/3/2025	Pulp Therapy in children (Pulpectomy)		
6	19/3/2025	Pulp therapy in young permanent dentition		
7	26/3/2025	Full coverage in primary dentition		
8	2/4/2025	Traumatic injuries in primary dentition	Prof. Talaat Beltagy	
9	9/4/2025	Traumatic injuries in young permanent dentition		
10	16/4/2025	Traumatic injuries in young permanent dentition		
11	23/4/2025	Children with special needs (Medically compromised)	Dr. Amira Abdelhafeez	
12	30/4/2025	Children with special needs (Intellectually disabled)		
13	7/5/2025	Gingival diseases in children	Prof. Talaat Beltagy	